Metroparks Toledo Foundation Bequest Intention





Thank you for including Metroparks Toledo Foundation in your estate plans. Your support will help ensure that our community enjoys clean, safe, natural Metroparks for generations to come.

In recognition of your intention, we invite you to become a member of the Legacy 1928 Society.

Any information shared about your gift will remain confidential and will not be legally binding in any way.

As a member of the Legacy 1928 Society, you will enjoy:

- **An Invitation to the Annual Holidays at the Manor House Preview Event
- #An Invitation to the annual Legacy 1928 Society Event
- #The opportunity, if you agree, to be listed in our annual report or other Metroparks publications
- **The satisfaction of creating a lasting legacy to support your beautiful Metroparks
- *A special memento to recognize your commitment

CONTACT INFORMATION

Name(s):	
Address:	
	Email:
or charitable remainder trust.	Foundation as a beneficiary of a charitable gift annuity undation as a beneficiary of one or more of my/our
MY/OUR PLANS INCLUDE (OPTIONAL) ☐ A specific bequest of \$	
I/We proudly accept membership in the Leg	gacy 1928 Society: 🗌 Yes 🔲 No
I/We agree to allow my/our name to be prin the Legacy 1928 Society. Yes No	nted in any Metroparks publications or listings of
Please print your name(s) as you wish it to a	appear in any listings:
Signed:	Date:

Metroparks Toledo Foundation is a 501c3 nonprofit supporting the mission of Metroparks Toledo. Tax ID 23-7425773 | 5100 West Central Avenue, Suite A, Toledo, Ohio 43615